Measuring and monitoring relays
Single- and three-phase
2  2CDC112184B0201
Current and voltage monitoring relays
Monitoring the parameters of
single-phase mains
Current monitoring
The ABB current monitoring relays CM-SRS.xx reliably monitor currents which exceed or fall below the selected threshold

Interrupted neutral monitoring Connection
technology
Order code
CM-MPS.11P 3 x 90-170 V AC yes Push-in terminals 1SVR 740 885 R1300
CM-MPS.11S yes Screw terminals 1SVR 730 885 R1300
CM-MPS.21P 3 x 180-280 V AC yes Push-in terminals 1SVR 740 885 R3300
CM-MPS.21S yes Screw terminals 1SVR 730 885 R3300
CM-MPS.31P 3 x 160-300 V AC no Push-in terminals 1SVR 740 884 R1300
CM-MPS.31S no Screw terminals 1SVR 730 884 R1300
CM-MPS.41P 3 x 300-500 V AC no Push-in terminals 1SVR 740 884 R3300
CM-MPS.41S no Screw terminals 1SVR 730 884 R3300
CM-MPS.23P 3 x 180-280 V AC yes Push-in terminals 1SVR 740 885 R4300
CM-MPS.23S yes Screw terminals 1SVR 730 885 R4300
CM-MPS.43P 3 x 300-500 V AC no Push-in terminals 1SVR 740 884 R4300
CM-MPS.43S no Screw terminals 1SVR 730 884 R4300
CM-MPS.52P 3 x 350-580 V AC no Push-in terminals 1SVR 760 487 R8300
CM-MPS.52S no Screw terminals 1SVR 750 487 R8300
CM-MPS.62P 3 x 450-720 V AC no Push-in terminals 1SVR 760 488 R8300
CM-MPS.62S no Screw terminals 1SVR 750 488 R8300
CM-MPS.72P 3 x 530-820 V AC no Push-in terminals 1SVR 760 489 R8300
CM-MPS.72S no Screw terminals 1SVR 750 489 R8300
CM-PSS.31P 3 x 380 V AC no Push-in terminals 1SVR 740 784 R2300
CM-PSS.31S no Screw terminals 1SVR 730 784 R2300
CM-PSS.41P 3 x 400 V AC no Push-in terminals 1SVR 740 784 R3300
CM-PSS.41S no Screw terminals 1SVR 730 784 R3300